
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

66 

28 

73 

91 

46 

24 

39 

65 

32 

40 

95 

44 

98 

76 

35 

82 

78 

22 

23d 

200 

30 

29d 

33 

26 

Name 

Hilding Frisk 

Theo Lindh 

Lucaz Melin 

Louie Karlsson 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Henrik Bronder 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Charlie Lodell 

Vidar Östman 

Charles Rosén 

Victoria Stenersen 

Cajsa Moström 

Valter Evertsson 

Frej Sjögren 

Hugo Bergström 

Vidar Lif 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Edvin Fällman 

Alma Evertsson 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Melker Stenman 

Max Ledin 

Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadahl 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.016 

5.036 

5.769 

7.814 

11.278 

14.122 

15.663 

15.787 

17.416 

17.740 

18.096 

18.694 

22.175 

27.156 

27.313 

29.796 

34.388 

35.717 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:26.131 

5:29.147 

5:31.167 

5:31.900 

5:33.945 

5:37.409 

5:40.253 

5:41.794 

5:41.918 

5:43.547 

5:43.871 

5:44.227 

5:44.825 

5:48.306 

5:53.287 

5:53.444 

5:55.927 

6:00.519 

6:01.848 

3:57.249 

3:14.559 

3:15.188 

3:15.713 

3:16.184 

Best Tm 

40.348 

40.575 

40.556 

40.532 

40.907 

40.658 

41.284 

41.773 

41.806 

41.309 

41.756 

41.825 

41.705 

42.076 

42.856 

42.275 

42.957 

42.561 

42.397 

44.097 

46.210 

45.981 

44.937 

45.541 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

3.016 

Avg. Speed 

66,231 

Best Lap Tm 

40.348 

Best Speed 

66,918 

Best Lap by 

66 - Hilding Frisk 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Micro 

Final 

Race started at 16:42:26 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 16:40 


