

Norrandscup Deltävling 4

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Trollringen 0,750 km

Final

2025-07-19 16:40

Race started at 16:42:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	66	Hilding Frisk	Formel Micro	8		5:26.131	40.348	SWEDE	
2	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	8	3.016	5:29.147	40.575	SWEDE	
3	73	Lucaz Melin	Formel Micro	8	5.036	5:31.167	40.556	SWEDE	
4	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	8	5.769	5:31.900	40.532	SWEDE	PDB/FALCON Racing Team
5	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	8	7.814	5:33.945	40.907	SWEDE	
6	24	Henrik Bronder	Formel Micro	8	11.278	5:37.409	40.658	NORW	
7	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	8	14.122	5:40.253	41.284	SWEDE	
8	65	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	8	15.663	5:41.794	41.773	SWEDE	
9	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	8	15.787	5:41.918	41.806	SWEDE	
10	40	Charles Rosén	Formel Micro	8	17.416	5:43.547	41.309	SWEDE	
11	95	Victoria Stenersen	Formel Micro	8	17.740	5:43.871	41.756	NORW	
12	44	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	8	18.096	5:44.227	41.825	SWEDE	
13	98	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	8	18.694	5:44.825	41.705	SWEDE	
14	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	8	22.175	5:48.306	42.076	SWEDE	
15	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Micro	8	27.156	5:53.287	42.856	SWEDE	
16	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	8	27.313	5:53.444	42.275	SWEDE	
17	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	8	29.796	5:55.927	42.957	NORW	
18	22	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	8	34.388	6:00.519	42.561	SWEDE	
19	23d	Edvin Fällman	Formel Micro	8	35.717	6:01.848	42.397	SWEDE	
20	200	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	5	3 Laps	3:57.249	44.097	SWEDE	
21	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	4	4 Laps	3:14.559	46.210	SWEDE	
22	29d	Melker Stenman	Formel Micro	4	4 Laps	3:15.188	45.981	SWEDE	
23	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	4	4 Laps	3:15.713	44.937	SWEDE	
24	26	Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadal	Formel Micro	4	4 Laps	3:16.184	45.541	NORW	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

3.016

66,231

40.348

66,918

66 - Hilding Frisk

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)